
WINE
DURBANVILLE HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC 
TWO OCEANS SAUVIGNON BLANC 
ROBERTSONS SAUVIGNON BLANC
DURBANVILLE HILLS CHARDONNAY
ZONNEBLOEM SAUVIGNON BLANC
DURBANVILLE HILLS CABERNET   
DURBANVILLE HILLS MERLOT  
VILLIERA MERLOT  
VILLIERA CABERNET   
RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD

R165 
R150 
R155 
R165 
R175 
R174 
R175
R195 
R195 
R320

CHAMPAGNE
JC LE ROUX  
GRAHAM BECK (BRUT & ROSE)

PONGRACZ

R160 
R310 
R295

BEERS & CIDERS
CASTLE  
CASTLE LIGHT 
FLYING FISH  
HANSA  
BLACK LABEL  
MILLERS  
AMSTEL  
AMSTEL LIGHT 
WINDHOEK LIGHT 
WINDHOEK  
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT 
HEINNEKEN  
GUINNESS  

R22 
R24 
R26 
R22 
R22 
R30
R26 
R26 
R26 
R27 
R28 
R26 
R30 

PERONI  
CORONA  
SAVANNA  
SAVANNA LIGHT  
RED SQUARE  
HUNTERS DRY  
HUNTERS GOLD  
HUNTERS EXTREME 
SMIRNOFF STORM 
SMIRNOFF SPIN  
BRUTAL FRUIT  
KLIPIES AND COLA 

R35 
R36 
R27 
R27 
R29 
R28 
R28 
R28 
R27 
R27 
R27 
R36

SOFT DRINKS
OROS  
CERES  
PURE JUICE  
ENEERGADE  
JUST JUICE  
APPLETIZER  
SODAS  
GRAPETIZER WHITE  
GRAPETIZER RED  
ICE-TEA  
WATER  
STERI STUMPIE 

R15 
R15 
R15 
R20 
R20 
R25 
R18
R25 
R25 
R25 
R15 
R20

HOT DRINKS
CAPPUCINO 
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 
MACHIATTO
AMERICANO
MOCCACHINO
MILO
HOT CHOCOLATE 
TEA (FIVE ROSES OR ROOIBOS)

ALMOND CAPPUCINO

R24 
R19 
R28 
R28 
R19 
R27 
R28
R28 
R19
R30



KIDDIES PARTY PLATTER 
PLATTERS CAN BE MIXED AND MATCHED 
 WITH 2 ITEMS PER PLATTER. 

•KIDDIES HAMBURGERS PLATTER (SERVED WITH CHIPS) 
•KIDDIES HOT DOGS PLATTER (SERVED WITH CHIPS)
•KIDDIES FISH FINGERS PLATTER (SERVED WITH CHIPS) 
•KIDDIES CHICKEN NUGGETS (SERVED WITH CHIPS)
•KIDDIES PIZZA PLATTER

R460 PER PLATTER  
(SERVES 10/12 PEOPLE)

KIDDIES PARTY PACKS

R100 PER PACK

PARTY BOX, BEVERAGE, CHIPS, CHOCOLATE, 
PACKET OF SWEETS, FIZZ BAR AND SUCKER  
- INCLUDES A VOUCHER FOR AN ICE CREAM

BEVERAGE BINS
WE SUPPLY BEVERAGE BINS FOR BOTH KIDS AND 
ADULTS AND CHARGE ON A CONSUMPTION BASIS

PLEASE NOTE
10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO ALL BILLS. 
OTHER MENUS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

CONTACT
ERIC: 079 788 7262 OR  
DEBBIE: 080 455 8617

KIDDIES MEALS
KIDDIES PIZZA 
KIDDIES BURGER & CHIPS
KIDDIES HOT DOG & CHIPS 

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
FISH FINGERS & CHIPS

R48 
R48
R48

R48
R48

TOASTED SANDWICHES 
SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SALAD

CHEESE  
CHEESE & TOMATO  
CHEESE & HAM
BACON & EGG
TUNA & MAYO

CHICKEN MAYO   
CLUB SANDWICH   
FRESH HOT CHIPS 
BREAKI-BUN

R55 
R59
R65
R69
R69

R79 
R85
R28 
R30

THE BIG BURGER 
SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SALAD 

BEEF BURGER 
CHEESE BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER
BACON AVO  

DAGWOOD  
CHICKEN, CHEESE & 
PINEAPPLE 

R75 
R79
R79
R85

R85 
R85

SALADS
GREEK SALAD  
TUNA SALAD  
CHICKEN SALAD  
HALOUMI 

R70 
R75
R72
R78

WRAPS
CHICKEN WRAP  
HALOUMI WRAP 

R55 
R59R79 

R75
R65
R88

CHICKEN MAYO  
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO  
CHEESE & TOMATO  
BACON, FETA & AVO 

TRAMEZZIN  
SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SALAD

PIZZA 
ALL PIZZAS SPORT A MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND ITALIAN TOMATO BASE

FOCACCIA DELUX  
MOZZARELLA CHEESE ON AN OLIVE OIL BASE WITH GARLIC & HERBS

R79

MARGARITA 
NO ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

R89

VEGETARIAN 
ONION, MUSHROOM, GREEN PEPPER & OLIVES 

R110

HAWAIIAN 
HAM & PINEAPPLE

R102

REGINA 
HAM & MUSHROOMS

R104

FOUR SEASONS  
HAM, OLIVES, MUSHROOM & GREEN PEPPER

R115

HAPPIENO  
HAM 

R99

COUTNRY 
BACON, FETA & AVOCADO

R130

MEATY 
MARINATED STEAK, HAM, MINCE, & SALAMI

R140

SPARE RIB  
MARINATED STEAK RIB PIECES

R126

CASCADES 
BARBEQUE CHICKEN, HALOUMI & AVOCADO 

R130

CHICKEN & BACON  
MARINATED CHICKEN STRIPS & BACON

R120

MEDITERRANEAN 
BACON, AVO AND HALLOUMI

R130

SPICEY CHICKEN  
ONIONS, GREEN GARLIC, FRESH CHILLI, CHILLI SAUCE & SPICY CHICKEN PIECES

R120

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM  
BARBEQUE CHICKEN PIECES & MUSHROOM 

R115

PASCO 
PEPERONI, BACON, & AVOCADO 

R135

VOLCANO 
GARLIC, MINCE CHILLI, GREEN PEPPER & ONION 

R126

FIXIES 
HAM, OLIVES, MUSHROOM, GREEN PEPPER, FETA, GARLIC & BACON 

R130

GLADIATOR 
MARINATED STEAK, BACON, RUSSIAN, SALAMI, MINCE & PEPPERONI

R145

TROPICS 
BACON & BANANA

R106

CANADIAN 
PEPPERONI, BACON & MUSHROOM 

R130

THE HEAT 
MIX PEPPERS, CHILLI GARLIC JALAPENOS AND PEPPER DEWS 

R126

THE MED 
BACON, FETA, HALOUMI & SPINACH 

R135

VEGGIE SUPREME 
FETA, SPINACH, MIX PEPPERS, ONION, MUSHROOM & AVO 

R125

FRUITTY 
BACON, PINEAPPLE & BANANA

R115

ALL-IN-ONE 
PEPPERONI, SALAMI, JALAPENOS AND PEPPERDEWS 

R135

THE OWEN 
SPARE-RIB, GREEN PEPPER & MUSHROOM 

R130


